On February 17, 2012, Tampa Electric Company and TEC Receivables Corporation (TRC), a
wholly-owned subsidiary of Tampa Electric Company, amended their $150 million accounts receivable
collateralized borrowing facility, entering into Amendment No. 10 to the Loan and Servicing Agreement
with certain lenders named therein and Citibank, N.A. as Program Agent. The amendment (i) extends the
maturity date to February 15, 2013, (ii) provides that TRC will pay program and liquidity fees, which will
total 60 basis points, (iii) continues to provide that the interest rates on the borrowings will be based on
prevailing asset-backed commercial paper rates, unless such rates are not available from conduit lenders, in
which case the rates will be at an interest rate equal to, at Tampa Electric Company's option, either
Citibank ' s prime rate (or the federal funds rate plus 50 basis points, if higher) or a rate based on the London
interbank offered rate (if available) plus a margin and (iv) makes other technical changes.

11-U

Name of Respondent

m
SUMMARY OF UTILITY PLANT AND ACCUMULATED PROVISIONS

FOR DEPRECIATION, AMORTIZATION AND DEPLETION

Line
No.

4

UTILITY PLANT

5 1 02 Plant Purchased or Sold

7 103 Ex

8 1 04 Leased to Others

10

11

12

13 Accum. Provision for

14 Net Utility Plant (Total of lines 11 plus 12

less line 1

& D letion

15 DETAIL OF ACCUMULATED PROVISIONS FOR

DEPRECIATION AMORTIZATION AND DEPLETION

18

20

21 TOTAL in Service

22 Leased to Others

23 108 D

I of lines 23 and

27 108

28 111 Amortization

29

30 111 Abandonment of Leases

31 115 Amortization of Plant

32 TOTAL Accum. Provisions {Should agree with line 13 above)

I of lines 21, 25, 29, 30, and 31

Page 12

62 967

24,120,118

514 179 03

623,707' 7 58

For the Year Ended

Dec. 31 2011

62 714 967

24,120,118

514 503

623 ,707,758

Annual Status Report
Analysis of Plant in Service Accounts

Company: Peoples Gas System

For the Year Ended December 31, 2011 Page 1 of 2
A eel Account Depr. '"' ., Ending
No. Description Rate Balance* Additions Retirements Reclass . Adjustments Transfers Balance*

Amortizable General Plant Assets:
30100 Organization 0.0 12,620 - 12,620
30200 Franchise & Consents 4.0 427,466 - - 427,466
30300 Mise Intangible Plant 4.0 815,325 - - 815,325
30301 Custom Intangible Plant 6.7 18,414,205 2,070,745 (1 ,760,363) (5,923) - - 18,718,6631
37402 Land Rights 3.1 2,571 ,921 (50,165) - 2,521 ,756
39002 Structures & Improve Leases 2.9 70,976 - - 70,976

Subtotal 22,312,512 2,020,580 (1 ,760,363) (5,923) - 22,566,806

Depreciable Assets:
I

37400 Land Distribution 0.0 3,297,699 (1 62,298) - - 3,135,400
37500 Structures & Improvements 2.8 18,333,848 282,398 (13,686) - - 18,602,559
37600 Mains Steel 4.0 307,838,952 15,078,682 (2,094,044) 320,823,590
37602 Mains Plastic 2.9 287,758,182 15.918,491 (902,909) - - 302.773,765
37800 Meas & Reg Station Eqp Gen 3.3 6,439,250 561 ,830 (54,491) 6,946,589
37900 Meas & Reg Station Eqp City 3.4 18,849,587 1,214,857 - 20,064,444
38000 Services Steel 8.0 39,767,546 1,410,090 (146,544) - 41 ,031 ,092
38002 Services Plastic 5.1 187,984 ,485 9,901,073 (446,705) 197,438,853
38100 Meters 6.6 45,971 ,985 9,856,684 (1,482.135) 54 ,346,533
38200 Meter Installations 5.0 40,274.928 2,210,320 (496 ,1 28) 41 ,989,121
38300 House Regulators 3.5 11 ,639,291 758 ,803 (50,209) 12,347.884
38400 House Regulator Installs 5.1 734,165 (213,519) 520.646
38500 Meas & Reg Station Eqp lnd 3.4 9,516,717 (194,354) 9,322, 363
38700 Other Equipment 5.7 3,600,810 460,749 (361 ,008) 3,700,55 1
39000 Structures & Improvements 2.9 9.582 9,582
39100 Office Furniture 7.6 2,776.694 269,217 (253.922) 2.791 ,990
39101 Computer Equipment 7.2 7,551 ,267 765,825 (556,685) 5.923 - 7,766.330
39102 Office Equipment 7.0 530,536 264 .138 (74,390) 720.285
39201 Vehicles up to 1/2 Tons 10.6 6.337,623 1,041,731 (879,941 ) (52.192) 6,447.221
39202 Vehicles from 1/2- 1 Tons 14.8 5,315,853 1,076,276 (634 ,938) 5,757,192
39203 Airplane 1.9
39204 Trailers & Other 4.1 270,367 63,339 (1 5,847) 317,859
39205 Vehicles over 1 Ton 9.9 1,155,098 136,072 (39,347) 52.192 - 1,304,015
39300 Stores Equipment 1.8 48,913 (40,334) 8,579
39400 Tools , Shop & Garage Equip 6.0 3,813,524 300,165 (534 .589) 3.579,100
39500 Laboratory Equipment 5.2 46,445 46,445
39600 Power Operated Equipment 5.2 1,846,636 221 ,173 (364 .963) 1,702,846
39700 Communication Equipment 11.4 5,821 ,570 584,182 (189,560) 6,216,192
39800 Miscellaneous Equipment 4.3 451 ,918 20,643 (1.574) - 470.987 I 39900 Other Tangible Property I 0.0 I I I I I I I j

Page 13

Annual Status Report
Analysis of Plant in Service Accounts

Company: Peoples Gas System

For the Year Ended December 31 •. 2011 Page 2 of 2

Accl Account · tiepr. Elegi11ning Ending .
No. Description Rate Balance• Additions Retirements Reclass . Adjustments Transfers Balance•

(Continued)

Capital Recovery Schedules:

Total Account 101 and 106 • 1,039,561 ,821 64,989,183 (11,802,185) (0) 1,092,748,818

10500 Property Held for Future Use 228,955 - - - - 228,955
11400 Acquisition Adjustment 5,248,671 - (216,774) - - 5,031 ,897

Subtotal 5,477,626 - (216,774) - 5,260,852

Total Utility Plant .. 1,045,039,446 64,989,183 (12,018,959) (0) - 1,098,009,670

Note: • The total beginning and ending balances must agree to account 101 and 106, Plant in Service, Line 3 and Line 6, Page 12.

Note: •• The total beginning and ending balances must agree to Line 11, Page 12.

Page 14

Annual Status Report
Analysis of Entries in Accumulated Depreciation & Amortization

Company: Peoples Gas System

For the Year Ended December 31 .• 2011 Page 1 of 2

Ace£ Accoiiiit: · se9iii~i~9 (3, co~i of Endi1

No. Description Balance• Accruals Retirements Salvage Removal Reclass. Adjustments Transfers Balance•

Amortizable General Plant Assets :
30100 Organization 3,116 3,116